DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 307.91

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 351.90

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -821.10

TOTAL FREIGHT 2530.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 455.40

GRAND TOTAL 2985.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Nine Hundred Eighty Five   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

CHENNAI AMBATTUR (CHAB)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1688 VALUE 25196.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.